
2016-17 DGS Contact List

Contact Program Name Description DGS First Name DGS Last Name DGS Email

Accounting Information and Management: PHD Linda Vincent l-vincent@kellogg.northwestern.edu
African-American Studies: PHD Mary Pattillo m-pattillo@northwestern.edu
Anthropology: PHD Jessica Winegar j-winegar@northwestern.edu
Engineering Sciences and Applied Math: MS Alvin Bayliss a-bayliss@northwestern.edu
Engineering Sciences and Applied Math: PHD David Chopp chopp@northwestern.edu
Applied Physics: PHD Jens Koch jens-koch@northwestern.edu
Art History: PHD Christina Kiaer c-kiaer@northwestern.edu
Art Theory and Practice: MFA Lane Relyea lrelyea@northwestern.edu
Astronomy:PhD Frederic Rasio rasio@northwestern.edu
IBiS- Interdisciplinary Biological Sciences: PHD Carole LaBonne clabonne@northwestern.edu
Biomedical Engineering: MS Gloria Kim gloria-kim@northwestern.edu
Biomedical Engineering: PHD Hao Zhang hfzhang@northwestern.edu
Chemical and Biological Engineering: MS Justin Notestein j-notestein@northwestern.edu
Chemical and Biological Engineering: PHD Justin Notestein j-notestein@northwestern.edu
Chemistry: PHD Emily Weiss e-weiss@northwestern.edu
Civil and Environmental Engineering: MS Karen Chou karen-chou@northwestern.edu
Civil and Environmental Engineering: PHD David Corr d-corr@northwestern.edu
Clinical Investigation: MS Michael Fleming m-fleming@northwestern.edu
Clinical Investigation: Non-Degree Michael Fleming m-fleming@northwestern.edu
Clinical Psychology: PHD Jason Washburn j-washburn@northwestern.edu
Communication Sciences and Disorders: PHD Beverly Wright b-wright@northwestern.edu
Communication Studies: MA Robert Hariman r-hariman2@northwestern.edu
Communication Studies: PHD Robert Hariman r-hariman2@northwestern.edu
Comparative Literary Studies: PHD Alessia Ricciardi a-ricciardi@northwestern.edu
Computer Engineering: MS Goce Trajcevski g-trajcevski@northwestern.edu
Computer Engineering: PHD Matthew Grayson mgrayson@eecs.northwestern.edu
Computer Science: MS Goce Trajcevski g-trajcevski@northwestern.edu
Computer Science: PHD Matthew Grayson mgrayson@eecs.northwestern.edu
Counseling: MA Francesca Giordano fgiordano@family-institute.org
Counseling@Northwestern: MA Stephannee Standefer stef.standefer@northwestern.edu
Center for Education in Health Sciences Jane Holl j-holl@northwestern.edu
Stage Design: MFA Dassia Posner d-posner@northwestern.edu
Directing: MFA Dassia Posner d-posner@northwestern.edu
Documentary Media: MFA Debra Tolchinsky debtolchinsky@northwestern.edu
Economics: MA Wojciech Olszewski wo@northwestern.edu



Economics: PHD Joseph Ferrie ferrie@northwestern.edu
Electrical Engineering: MS Goce Trajcevski g-trajcevski@northwestern.edu
Electrical Engineering: PHD Matthew Grayson mgrayson@eecs.northwestern.edu
Engineering Design and Innovation: MS Amy O'Keefe amy.okeefe@northwestern.edu
English: MA Helen Thompson hthompson@northwestern.edu
English: PHD Helen Thompson hthompson@northwestern.edu
Epidemiology/Biostatistics: MS Denise Scholtens dscholtens@northwestern.edu
Finance: PHD Dimitris Papanikolau d-papanikolaou@kellogg.northwestern.edu
French and Italian: PHD Scott Durham spd594@northwestern.edu
Office of Fellowships Beth Pardoe e-pardoe@northwestern.edu
Genetic Counseling: MS Cathy Wicklund c-wicklund@northwestern.edu
Genetic Counseling/Medical Humanities and Bioethics: MS Megan Crowley-Matoka m-crowley-matoka@northwestern.edu
Earth and Planetary Sciences: MS Matt Hurtgen m-hurtgen@northwestern.edu
Earth and Planetary Sciences: PhD Matt Hurtgen m-hurtgen@northwestern.edu
German Literature and Critical Thought: PHD Jorg Kreienbrock j-kreienbrock@northwestern.edu
Gender and Sexuality Studies Cluster Nicholas Davis nicholas-davis@northwestern.edu
Health Sciences Integrated Program: Non-Degree Neil Jordan neil-jordan@northwestern.edu
Health Sciences Integrated Program: PHD Neil Jordan neil-jordan@northwestern.edu
Healthcare Quality and Patient Safety: MS Donna Woods woods@northwestern.edu
Healthcare Quality and Patient Safety: Non-Degree Donna Woods woods@northwestern.edu
Healthcare Quality and Patient Safety: MD/MS Donna Woods woods@northwestern.edu
Health Services and Outcomes Research: MS Megan McHugh megan-mchugh@northwestern.edu
Health Services and Outcomes Research: Non-Degree Megan McHugh megan-mchugh@northwestern.edu
Health and Biomedical Informatics: MS Justin Starren Justin.Starren@northwestern.edu
History: PHD Kate Masur kmasur@northwestern.edu
Human Develop and Social Policy: PHD Jon Guryan j-guryan@northwestern.edu
Indust Engineering and Management Sciences: MS Barry Nelson nelsonb@northwestern.edu
Indust Engineering and Management Sciences: PHD Barry Nelson nelsonb@northwestern.edu
International Office
JD/PhD Shari Diamond s-diamond@law.northwestern.edu
Kellogg Managerial Economics and Decision Sciences Managerial Economics and Strategy James Schummer Jr schummer@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Kellogg School of Management Kathleen Hagerty k-hagerty@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Learning Sciences: MA Mike Horn michael-horn@northwestern.edu
Learning Sciences: PHD Michael Horn michael-horn@northwestern.edu
DGP-Driskill Life Sciences: PHD Nicholas Cianciotto n-cianciotto@northwestern.edu
DGP- Driskill Life Sciences and Public Health: PHD Nicholas Cianciotto n-cianciotto@northwestern.edu
DGP-Driskill Life Sciences/Clinical Investigation: PHD/MS Nicholas Cianciotto n-cianciotto@northwestern.edu
Linguistics: MA Masaya Yoshida m-yoshida@northwestern.edu
Linguistics: PHD Masaya Yoshida m-yoshida@northwestern.edu
Pritzker School of Law
Managerial Economics and Strategy: PHD James Schummer schummer@kellogg.northwestern.edu



Marketing: PHD Kent Grayson k-grayson@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Marriage and Family Therapy: MS Douglas Breunlin d-breunlin@northwestern.edu
Materials Science and Engineering: MS Kenneth Shull k-shull@northwestern.edu
Materials Science and Engineering: PHD Ken Shull k-shull@northwestern.edu
Mathematics: PHD Elton Hsu xupei@northwestern.edu
Mechanical Engineering: MS Manohar Kulkarni manohar.kulkarni@northwestern.edu
Mechanical Engineering: PHD Wei Chen weichen@northwestern.edu
Medical Humanities and Bioethics: MA Megan Crowley-Matoka m-crowley-matoka@northwestern.edu
Media Technology & Society PHD Aaron Shaw aaronshaw@northwestern.edu
Medical Anthropology: PHD Jessica Winegar j-winegar@northwestern.edu
Medical Scientist Training  Program: MD/PHD Dane Chetkovich d-chetkovich@northwestern.edu
Music: PHD Drew Davies dedavies@northwestern.edu
McCormick School of Engineering Bruce Lindvall b-lindvall@northwestern.edu
Feinberg School of Medicine
Neurobiology: MS Mark Segraves m-segraves@northwestern.edu
Neuroscience: PHD Anis Contractor a-contractor@northwestern.edu
Management and Organizations and Sociology: PHD Brayden King b-king@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Management and Organizations: PHD Loran Nordgren l-nordgren@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Operations Management: PhD Achal Bassamboo a-bassamboo@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Performance Studies: MA Ramon Rivera-Servera r-rivera-servera@northwestern.edu
Performance Studies: PHD E. Patrick Johnson e-johnson10@northwestern.edu
Philosophy: PHD Jennifer Lackey j-lackey@northwestern.edu
Physics: MS
Physics: PhD
Physics and Astronomy: MS Brian Odom b-odom@northwestern.edu
Physics and Astronomy: PHD Brian Odom b-odom@northwestern.edu
Plant Biology and Conservation: MS Nyree Zerega n-zerega@northwestern.edu
Plant Biology and Conservation: PHD Nyree Zerega n-zerega@northwestern.edu
Political Science: PHD Karen Alter kalter@law.northwestern.edu
Psychology: PHD Edith Chen edith.chen@northwestern.edu
Public Health Combined: MD/MPH Michael Fagan michael.fagen@northwestern.edu
Public Health Combined: Non-Degree Michael Fagan michael.fagen@northwestern.edu
Public Health: MPH Michael Fagan michael.fagen@northwestern.edu
Physical Therapy and Engineering Ana Maria Acosta a-acosta@northwestern.edu
Religious Studies: PHD Laurie Zoloth lzoloth@northwestern.edu
Reproductive Science and Medicine: MS Beth Sefton e-sefton@northwestern.edu
Slavic Languages and Literatures: PHD Susan McReynolds s-mcreynolds@northwestern.edu
Sociology: PHD Wendy Griswold w-griswold@northwestern.edu
Spanish and Portuguese: PHD Emily Maguire e-maguire@northwestern.edu
Speech and Language Pathology: MA Nicholas Alena n-alena@northwestern.edu
Statistics: PHD Jiping Wang jzwang@northwestern.edu



Screen Cultures: PHD Miriam Petty m-petty@northwestern.edu
Searle Center for Advancing Learning & Teaching Nancy Ruggeri nancy.ruggeri@northwestern.edu
Technology and Social Behavior: PHD Darren Gergle dgergle@northwestern.edu
Theatre and Drama: PHD Dassia Posner d-posner@northwestern.edu
Theoretical and Applied Mechanics: MS Horacio Espinosa espinosa@northwestern.edu
Theoretical and Applied Mechanics: PHD Horacio Espinosa espinosa@northwestern.edu
R/T/V/F Writing for the Screen and Stage: MFA David Tolchinsky d-tolchinsky@northwestern.edu
Weinberg College of Arts and Sciences Gretchen Talbot g-talbot@northwestern.edu


